assessment _id

PLENT-505000200
PLENT-505002450
PLENT-505003050
PLENT-505003350
PLENT-505004100
PLENT-505004350
PLENT-505005200
PLENT-505005300
PLENT-505006600
PLENT-505007100
PLENT-505007700
PLENT-505012200
PLENT-505014500
PLENT-505014600
PLENT-505020450
PLENT-505020500
PLENT-505020550
PLENT-505020650
PLENT-505020700

sale_id

2435802
2376133
2125057
1512393
2407693
2283463
2332286
2294114
2287197
2367463
2074456
2082280
948891

960755

1508014
1021744
1012051
1508015
1008613

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.77
0.99
1.92
2.30
0.80
1.18
0.99
1.16
1.04
0.99
153
0.52
1.34
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



